
WINES
 

WHITE      
7.5/30

ROSE
PABLO CLARO ROSADO 6.5/25

 

RED
PABLO CLARO SELECCION ESPECIAL 8/30

SPARKLING WINE

APERITIF & SPIRITS 
APERITIF
MUSCAT BLANC À PETIT GRAIN DOMAINE DE BASSAC

 

 

PORTO FINEST RESERVE CASAL DOS JORDOS  
VERMOUTH BIANCO/ROSSO SORRENTINI

 
6

DIGESTIF  
AMARETTO 8

 

COGNAC ESTIVAL  

 
 

 RHUM
PAPAGAYO WHITE PARAGUAY & FAIR TRADE

 

 

PAPAGAYO DARK PARAGUAY & 5% OF JAMAICAIN & FAIR TRADE 

VODKA
UK5 LONDON 

 

WHISKY
HIGHLAND HARVEST BLENDED MALT 

 
10

 

  GIN
JUNIPER GREEN LONDON

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS 

 

ESPRESSO VERY SMALL COFFE  2.5
COFFEE COFFEE 

 
3

DOUBLE COFFEE TWO EXPRESSO
 

3.5

CINNAMON COFFEE COFFEE, CINNAMON POWDER -no milk- 
 CARDAMOM COFFEE COFFEE, CARDAMOM POWDER -no milk-  

CORTADO  EXPRESSO, LITTLE MILK 3.5
CAFE CON LECHE  COFFEE, MILK 

  
4.5

CAPPUCCINO  EXPRESSO, MILK, MILK FOAM 
 

LAIT RUSSE  EXPRESSO, A LOT OF MILK 5

 
HOT MILK   MILK, HONEY, CINNAMON POWDER

HOT CHOCOLATE  CHOCOLATE, MILK 

HOT WINE RED WINE, SPICES

HOT & ICED LATTE

LEMON LEMON, FRESH MINT, WATER

GINGER GINGER, LEMON, WATER

ORANGE ORANGE

CARROT CARROT, APPLE, GINGER

AVOCADO APPLE, AVOCADO, LEMON, FRESH MINT 

ENERGIE + BEETROOT, CARROT, LEMON, CELERY 
STRESS LESS ORANGE, RASPBERRIES

 

COCKTAILS

FROZEN BLUEBERRY MOJITO 
WHITE RUM, BLUEBERRIES, FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE, AGAVE SYRUP 

 

WHISKY SOUR  14

WHISKY, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, AGAVE SYRUP

    

WHITE RUSSIAN  14

FROZEN RASPBERRY DAIQUIRI 

 

WHITE RUM, LEMON JUICE, RASPBERRIES, AGAVE SYRUP

TEA & INFUSIONS
BREAKFAST BLACK TEA 

BONNE HUMEUR 3.5
HIBISCUS, ORANGE BLOSSOM, CORNFLOWER

 

 

AMAZONE 3.5
YARROW, RASPBERRY LEAVES, ROSE, MARJORAM

 

WELLNESS SMOOTHIES

 

 

BE HAPPY APPLE, LEMON, WALNUT, MILK   
GREEN DAY AVOCADO, WALNUT, MILK, HONEY  

TENTATION RED FRUITS, POPPY SEED, AGAVE SYRUP, MILK 

CHILL OUT CACAO POWDER, WALNUT, AGAVE SYRUP, MILK     

GOLDEN MILK GINGER, CINNAMON, CARDAMOM, TURMERIC, AGAVE 

SECRET DE JEUNESSE BLUEBERRIES, WALNUT, HONEY, MILK    

7

ALTERNATIVES SODAS 
                                                                         

STILL/SPARKLING WATER (50 CL) 4.5

  

COLA/BITTER LEMON/ GINGER ALE/ ICE TEA (33 CL) 

  

TONIC 

 

(25 CL)

 

CODE WIFI: THE SISTER
PASSWORD: ORGANICTHESISTER

GINGER-LEMON 
FRESH GINGER & LEMON, HONEY

4.5

CAVA MISOLFA BRUT RESERVA
9/35

FROZEN

 OUR CLASSICS

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUOR, SOY CREAM

REAL FRESH JUICES

MATCHA LATTE  MATCHA TEA, SUGAR, MILK 

APPLE APPLE, LEMON

GREEN TEA GREEN TEA 

AMARETTO SOUR  14

AMARETTO, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, AGAVE SYRUP
  

LARGE COFFEE LARGE COFFEE 3.5

CHAI LATTE BLACK TEA, SPICES, SUGAR, MILK

6.5

 

Q WWW.THESISTERCAFE-BRUSSELS.COM R

CLAUDE VIALADE ELEGANTLY ORGANIC

0% alco. / alco.

9/15

IMMUNE ORANGE, APPLE, LEMON, GINGER

ANTIOXIDANT BLAST ORANGE, BLUEBERRIES, FRESH MINT 6.5

ORANGE-CINNAMON  
ORANGE PEEL, CINNAMON, CLOVE, HONEY

4.5

GIN SOUR  8/14

GIN, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, AGAVE SYRUP

100% CHARDONNAY -MANUAL AT HARVEST- CORBIÈRES
GREAT BALANCE BETWEEN PURE FRUITS, FRESH NOTES & WOOD

100% BOBAL -BIODYNAMIC & NIGHT HARVEST- CASTILLA
 FRESH WITH DOMINANT FRUIT NOTES AND A HIND OF PEONY

50% CABERNET 50% GRACIANO-BIODYNAMIE & NIGHT HARVEST-CASTILLA
FULL BODIED PALATE, RETOURNING BLACK FRUITS, VANILLA & CEDAR

59% PARELLADA 24% MACABEO 17% XAREL.LO - PENEDÈS
BIODYNAMIC -TRADITIONAL METHOD -RIPENING 18 MONTHS ON LEES

4

9/15

5

-At least 60% per year of the �nancial value of our purchases comes from organic farming-

 SOFT DRINKS ARE EXTRA 

GROG 
RHUM, LEMON, CINNAMON, CLOVE, HONEY

6.5

 
ENERGIE 3.5
NETTLE, BLACK CURRANT, PEPPER MINT

 
LÂCHER PRISE 3.5
BALM, MALLOW, BASIL

 
HARMONIE 3.5
WHITE VERVENA, HAWTHORN, LAVENDER

8

6

104
4

9

7

8

6.5

7

4.5

4.5

8

BIOSTILLA ITALY 8
8

ESPRESSO MARTINI 14
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUOR, EXPRESSO COFFEE

 

TASTY WHISKY  14

WHISKY, LEMON, ORANGE, EGG WHITE, AGAVE SYRUP, THYM

    

*CHOOSE YOUR MILK: DAIRY, MILLET, OAT OR SOY 

4.5

HOJITCHA LATTE TEA, MILK, ICE -sugar free-

ALTERNATIVE SUGAR: BROWN, HONEY, AGAVE, COCONUT

WALCHER

14NEGRONI
GIN, RONDO BITTER, VERMOUTH ROSSO

 
14APERITIVO SPRITZ

RONDO BITTER, CAVA

FROZEN MATCHA MOJITO 
WHITE RUM, MATCHA TEA, FRESH MINT, LEMON JUICE, AGAVE SYRUP 

11/17

UNPLUGGED alcohol free BELGIAN 8

0% alch. / alch.

PINK CHAI LATTE BLACK TEA, BEETROOT, SPICES, SUGAR, MILK

PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE COFFEE, SPICES, SUGAR, MILK

VANILLA CHAI LATTE BLACK TEA, SPICES, SUGAR, MILK

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

5
5

6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5

DYNAMIC SPINACH, ORANGE, BLUEBERRIES, MILK

7
7
7
7
7

HOUSE WINE WHITE/RED 6



MONGOZO MANGO
LIGHT, SWEET AND REFRESHING FLAVOUR OF FRESH MANGOS

ZENNE PILS 4.9

ZINNEBIR 5.8

TARAS BOULBA 4.5

JAMBE DE BOIS 8

STOUTERIK 5

BRUXELLENSIS 8

FEMME FATALE 6.5 6

DOMINANT HOPPY AND BITTER. SPICES AND RIPE BANANAS

PINEAPPLE AND RED FRUITS, A DRY AND BITTER FINISH. WILD YEAST

SUBTLE NOTES OF FRUIT LEAVING A NICE BITTERNESS

MALTED FRESH CEREALS, POWERFUL BITTERNESS AND DRIE. DRY-HOPPING

INTENSE HOPPING. UNFILTERED AND UNPASTEURIZED. BELGIAN PALE ALE

LOW FERMENTATION, UNFILTERED AND UNPASTEURIZED. LAGER

FLAVORS OF CHOCOLATE, HOPS, MALT AND COFFEE. STOUT 

BMX IPA

INDIAN PALE ALE, SMALL OILY SIDE, HERBACEOUS, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

TANDEM IPA
LEMON AND MALTS WITH A SMOKY WOOD SENSATIONU. SLIGHTLY DRIED

MONGOZO BANANA 
FRESH, SWEET AND FRUITY BANANA FLAVOUR WITH A HINT OF BEER

8

MONGOZO COCO
MONGOZO BUCKWHEAT WHITE FORMS THE BASIS FOR THIS BEER WITH A 
REFRESHING TASTE OF COCONUT

WHITE

MONGOZO MANGO
TRIPLE

WITZ BIO

IPA

BRUSSELS CALLING IPA

HARMONY

ADRIAEN BROUWER OAKED

SPLAAPMUSTKE

MALT FLAVOUR. 3 HOPS - CITRA, CASCADE & HALLERTAU MITTELFRÜH!

MALTY CHARACTER, LIGHT SWEET, SPICY WITH A SUBTLE HINT OF CORIANDER

FULL-BODIED, POWERFUL & COMPLEX, MALT, NOTES OF CARAMEL & WOOD

EXOTIC & FLORAL, NICE MALT, INTENSE & ELEGANT DRY BITTERNESS

GRISETTE BLONDE 5.5
LIGHT, VERY REFRESHING PALE ALE


